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Bid: RFQ 220 11RD81127YB
L
FULTON COUNTY Close Date/Time: 2011-10-27 14:00:00

Fulton County Public Bid Opening

Page: 1

Commodity Group Code Description
Vendor Code Legal Name

Bid Amount

Default Commodity Group 92045 Software Maintenance/Support

VvS0000010685 NEW TECH SOLUTIONS
PROS970485~P PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Default Commodity Group 92045 Software Maintenance/Support

VvS0000010685 NEW TECH SOLUTIONS
PROSS870485-P PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS

$1,742.00
$1,241.00

$9,069.84
$6,465.00




